Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS :
de
28/06/2022 "%555 %

e v. e n t o s

www.verderosso.com.br

Track Day Interlagos

Track Interlagos 4,309 Km
5SBK 29/06/2022 13:56.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Dif Hora do dia
2 1:49.200 +0.136 15:32:34.035
(126) Kevin Fontainha 3 1:49.064 - 15:34:23.099
1 - 15:30:42.837 4 2:11.204 +22.140 15:36:34.303
2 1:44.631 +1.719 15:32:27.468 5 1:49.248 +0.184 15:38:23.551
3 1:43.827 +0.915 15:34:11.295 6 1:49.070 +0.006 15:40:12.621
4 1:44.469 +1.557 15:35:55.764 p7 2:21.588 +32.524 15:42:34.209
5 1:43.191 +0.279 15:37:38.955
6 1:42.912 - 15:39:21.867 (99) Ronaldo Ranieiri
7 1:43.649 +0.737 15:41:05.516 1 15:31:21.038
p8 1:59.015 +16.103 15:43:04.531 2 1:53.971 +4.797 15:33:15.009
9 2:36.304 +53.392 15:45:40.835 3 1:51.712 +2.538 15:35:06.721
p10 1:54.691 +11.779 15:47:35.526 4 1:50.485 +1.31 15:36:57.206
5 1:50.837 +1.663 15:38:48.043
(45) G. Manso / Gui Brito 6 1:49.642 +0.468 15:40:37.685
1 - 15:33:26.952 7 1:49.542 +0.368 15:42:27.227
2 1:46.927 +1.817 15:35:13.879 8 1:49.174 - 15:44:16.401
3 7 145110 _ 15:36:58.989 p9 2:28.481 +39.307 15:46:44.882
4 1:47.694 +2.584 15:38:46.683
5 1:46.376 +1.266 15:40:33.059 (43) Guilherme Monken de Assis
p6 1:55.814 +10.704 15:42:28.873 1 15:32:13.968
2 1:52.094 +2.334 15:34:06.062
(33) Felipe Comerlatto 3 1:51.926 +2.166 15:35:57.988
1 - 15:30:36.181 4 1:50.873 +1.113 15:37:48.861
2 1:46.273 +1.000 15:32:22.454 5 1:50.901 +1.141 15:39:39.762
3 1:45.273 - 15:34:07.727 6 1:49.886 +0.126 15:41:29.648
4 1:47.070 +1.797 15:35:54.797 7 1:49.760 - 15:43:19.408
5 2:02.942 +17.669 15:37:57.739 8 2:02.490 +12.730 15:45:21.898
6 1:54.507 +9.234 15:39:52.246 P9 2:09.627 +19.867 15:47:31.525
7 1:46.095 +0.822 15:41:38.341
8 1:58.327 +13.054 15:43:36.668 (134) Fernando Henrique Brutus
9 2:09.893 +24.620 15:45:46.561 1 15:32:14.804
p10 2:10.649 +25.376 15:47:57.210 2 1:53.233 | - 15:34:08.037
p3 2:04.662 +11.429 15:36:12.699
(49) Herlan Henrique Conti
1 15:33:26.961
2 1:46.896 +1.150 15:35:13.857
3 1:45.746 - 15:36:59.603
4 1:47.150 +1.404 15:38:46.753
5 1:46.093 +0.347 15:40:32.846
6 1:45.841 +0.095 15:42:18.687
p7 1:57.015 +11.269 15:44:15.702
(65) Lucas Torres Mercado
1 15:32:11.903
2 1:46.043 +0.139 15:33:57.946
3 1:45.904 - 15:35:43.850
4 2:04.258 +18.354 15:37:48.108
5 1:51.176 +5.272 15:39:39.284
6 1:50.090 +4.186 15:41:29.374
7 1:49.538 +3.634 15:43:18.912
p8 2:04.864 +18.960 15:45:23.776
(135) Luciano Pokemon
1 15:32:11.126
2 1:46.231 +0.153 15:33:57.357
3 1:46.851 +0.773 15:35:44.208
4 1:46.270 +0.192 15:37:30.478
5 1:46.870 +0.792 15:39:17.348
6 1:46.078 - 15:41:03.426
7 1:46.735 +0.657 15:42:50.161
8 1:46.103 +0.025 15:44:36.264
9 1:46.176 +0.098 15:46:22.440
p10 1:53.442 +7.364 15:48:15.882
(66) Luis Armando Boechat Alves Ferreira
1 15:30:44.835
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